FANTEC GmbH Billwerder Billdeich 605B 21033 Hamburg, Germany Tel. +49 (0)40 73 09 283
fantec.de info@fantec.de technical changes reserved
FANTEC AT-835-3525
PC case, for 12"x13" motherboards, 8x 3.5" HDDs + 3x
5.25" drive bays, including 3x 12cm fans.
Manufacturer-Item-No. 2561
EAN 4250273425611
FANTEC AT-835-3525
PC case, for 12"x13" motherboards, 8x 3.5" HDDs + 3x 5.25" drive bays,
including 3x 12cm fans.
Sturdy construction and high-quality craftsmanship. Server tower case designed
for mounting a maximum 12"x13" motherboard. It supports up to 8 internal 3.5"
hard drives and optional 3x 5.25" modules for external access to hard drives
or SSDs. Two internal fans, along with an additional fan at the rear of the case
and the open front, provide ample ventilation. The internal hard drives can be
toollessly mounted using mounting rails that attach to the hard drive. Both side
panels can be removed.
• Power On/Off and Reset Buttons
• 8x 3.5" Internal HDD Bays
• 3x 5.25" Drive Bays
• 2x 120 x 120 x 25mm Internal Fans with Molex Connectors
• 1x 120 x 120 x 25mm Rear Fan with Molex Connector
• 1x Front USB 3.0 Port
• 1x Front USB 2.0 Port
• 8 Rear Expansion Slots
FANTEC GmbH Billwerder Billdeich 605B 21033 Hamburg, Germany Tel. +49 (0)40 73 09 283
fantec.de info@fantec.de technical changes reserved
FANTEC AT-835-3525
PC case, for 12"x13" motherboards, 8x 3.5" HDDs + 3x
5.25" drive bays, including 3x 12cm fans.
Manufacturer-Item-No. 2561
EAN 4250273425611
Technical Data
Included Supply
• Motherboard Screws
• Mounting Rails for 3.5" Hard Drives
Logistic data
• Article Measurements
(Installation Dimension)
450 x 570 x 255 (W x D x H)
• Net Weight Article (total)
11,3 kg
• Country of Origin
China
Short Description
• Motherboard Type: max. 12" x 13"
• 8x 3.5" Internal HDD Bays
• 3x 5.25" Drive Bay Cutouts
• 2x 120 x 120 x 25mm Internal Fans, 2-pin,
Molex Connector
• 1x 120 x 120 x 25mm Rear Fan, 2-pin,
Molex Connector
• 8x Screwed PC Slot Covers
• Prepared for Installation of a PC Power
Supply
Special Features
• 8x 3.5" Hard Drives: Toolless installation.
• PCI Slots: 8x Slots, screw-attached slot
cover.
• 1x Front USB 3.0: Connection for fast
storage device.
• 1x Front USB 2.0: Connection for mouse/
keyboard combination.
• Internal Fan Wall + Open Front: Optimal
ventilation for internal hard drives.
• 3x 5.25" Drive Bay Cutouts: Up to 5
additional 3.5" hard drives usable with
optional FANTEC backplane system, or
• 3x 5.25" Drive Bay Cutouts: Up to 8 SSDs +
3x 3.5" hard drives usable with compatible
FANTEC backplane systems.
• 3x 5.25" Drive Bay Cutouts: U.2 SSDs
usable with compatible FANTEC
backplane system (2555).
Type and Form Factor
• Case Type: Tower
• Height: 4U
• Depth: 550mm
• Supported Mainboard Types: 12" x 13"
Drive Bays
• 5.25" Bays: 3 Bays
• 3.5" Bays: 0 Bays
Fan
• Fan Type: 1x 120mm Rear Fan, 2x 120mm
Mid-Wall Fans
Slots
• Number of PCI slots:
8x PCI
Interfaces
• Data Interfaces: USB 3.0, USB 2.0
Housing Material/Color
• Case: 1.2mm SPCC, 1.0mm SGCC, Black
• Front: Metal, Black
Features
• Front USB